Description:
LED Make:
LED Format:
Input Voltage:
Watts:

Luminous Flux:

Beam Angle:
Color Temp:
CRI:

Cutout:

Life Time:
Comparison:

ENVIROLUMIERE

C14WW50

Commercial LED Down Light
Nichia Japan

12X 1W

100-240VAC

14.4W

735lumens

50deg

2800K

70

125mm

40000+ hours

Suitable replacement for twin 16watt PLC or 35watt HID
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